
Day Level 10:00-10:300 PM 10.30-11.00 AM 11:00-11:30PM 11:30-12:00 PM 12:00- 12:30 PM 12:30- 01.00:00 PM 01:00-01:30 PM 01:30-02:00 PM

Freshmen Subject/ Code

Sophomore Subject/ Code

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code

Junior tourism Subject/ Code

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code

Senior tourism Subject/ Code

Freshmen Subject/ Code

Sophomore Subject/ Code

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code

Junior tourism Subject/ Code

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code

Senior tourism Subject/ Code

Subject/ Code

Subject/ Code

Sophomore Subject/ Code

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code

Junior tourism Subject/ Code

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code

Senior tourism Subject/ Code

Freshmen Subject/ Code

Freshmen Subject/ Code

Sophomore Subject/ Code

Junior Hotel Subject/ Code

Junior tourism Subject/ Code

Senior Hotel Subject/ Code

Senior tourism Subject/ Code

UEC01 Computer(1) Theoritical وظرى

د 
ح

لأ
ا

5
/1

7
/2

0
2

0
ه 

ىي
لإث

ا
5

/1
8

/2
0

2
0

Freshmen

ء 
ثا

لا
نث

ا
5

/1
9

/2
0

2
0

 English 3 (UGE03)

English 3 (UGE03)

UEC02 Computer(2) Practical عمهى(LTA-

LTB)

UEC01 Computer(1) practical عمهى

UEC02 Computer(2) Theoritical وظرى 

(LTA-LTB)

-2019 جدول الامتحان الإنكترووى نىهاية انفصم اندراسى ربيع 

 نمقررات متطهبات انجامعة2020

                                                             2020-5-21 حتى 2020-5-16 الامتحانات بداية
(عملى ونظرى) يومى الاثنين والثلاثاء 1،2امتحان كمبيوتر : ملحوظة

الفنادق وإدارة السياحة كلية-  فاروس جامعة
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Arabic language Skills UGA03

English 1 (UGE01)

English 3 (UGE03)


